	
	TEMPS
	DOSSARD
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CAT
	ANNEE
	Ø/KM
	CAT
	1eme

 BOUCLE
	2eme

BOUCLE
	3eme

BOUCLE
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	18.16.6
	8148
	BEFFA
	HEIDI
	ELITE
	64
	
	24/205
	
	
	
	

	2
	18.32.8
	16796
	JENC
	YVONA
	F3
	67
	
	2/1021
	
	
	
	

	3
	18.50.5
	18228
	LESERVOISIER
	MICHELLE
	F3
	65
	
	3/1021
	
	
	
	

	4
	19.49.2
	16738
	JARGY
	CLARA MINA
	ELITE
	55
	
	49/205
	
	
	
	

	5
	21.16.6
	25970
	TRANCHINO
	LAURENCE
	F3
	65
	
	25/1021
	
	
	
	

	6
	21.38.8
	22898
	REFFET
	AGNES
	F3
	60
	4’33
	29/1021
	
	
	
	

	7
	21.57.7
	20901
	NEURAZ
	GRAZIA
	F4
	58
	4’36
	11/356
	10.37
	11.22
	
	

	8
	22.21.8
	7940
	BASCHENIS
	CHRISS
	F4
	56
	4’41
	13/356
	10.50
	11.35
	
	

	9
	22.32.5
	10085
	CARLET ALAMEDA
	CELINE
	F2
	71
	
	58/938
	
	
	
	

	10
	22.59.9
	10260
	CATTET
	FERNANDE
	F3
	65
	4’54
	110/1021
	
	
	
	

	11
	24.24.0
	10728
	CHOLLETON
	SABINE
	F3
	62
	
	211/1021
	
	
	
	

	12
	24.27.0
	23432
	RODRIGUES
	ISABELLE
	F2
	76
	
	200/938
	
	
	
	

	13
	25.30.5
	17490
	KOSSONOGOW
	SYLVIE
	F3
	63
	
	282/1021
	
	
	
	

	14
	25.40.9
	8031
	BAUDIN
	JOCELYNE
	F4
	54
	
	100/356
	
	
	
	

	15
	25.44.4
	13103
	ENGELHARD
	SOPHIE
	F3
	61
	5’32
	380/1021
	
	
	
	

	16
	25.55.6
	11463
	DALL’AGNOL
	VERONIQUE
	F4
	55
	5’26
	110/356
	12.39
	13.23
	
	

	17
	26.51.4
	10533
	CHATELAIN
	COLETTE
	F3
	67
	
	463/1021
	
	
	
	

	18
	28.07.6
	18039
	LESOSSE
	MARCELLE
	F4
	57
	
	202/356
	
	
	
	


